# L05000040711

(Rec	uestor's	Name)			
(Add	ress)		· ·		
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	☐ w	AIT	MAIL		
(Bus	iness Er	tity Name)			
<b>(</b>		,			
(Doc	ument N	umber)			
(500)	ATTICITE T	arribery			
O-4:5-4 Oi	Co	4:5:4 <b>5</b>	Chatura		
Certified Copies	Cei	tificates of	Status		
Special Instructions to F	iling Offi	cer:			
/		,			
1 (2.00) 2 (2.00) (3 <b>179y</b>					
**************************************					
A Company					
U <sub>r</sub> (2)	Office	Use Only			
Under Ver Ner					
\$ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	····C				
In Arylening agent	000				
Vi. P. Carifyer	DCC				



900050233549

04/11/05--01036--007 \*\*160.00

2005 AFR 26 P 1: 3°

11 Carpi

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: ILS Land Corp, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
James H. Owens (Name of Person)
ILS Land Corp LLC
Le Country Club Lane (Address)
Mulberry, FL 33860  ACC STREET
(City/State and Zip Code)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:
James H. Owens at (803) 425-4254 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status  ☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  ☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

#### STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

#### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314



April 13, 2005

JAMES H. OWENS ILS LAND CORP, LLC 6 COUNRY CLUB LANE MULBERRY, FL 33860

SUBJECT: ILS LAND CORP, LLC Ref. Number: W05000018686

We have received your document for ILS LAND CORP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of the entity cannot include "CORP." This word/abbreviation is readily associated with or is commonly used to denote another type of entity. Please amend your document throughout accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Letter Number: 905A00025258

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:					
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	$\Box$				
ILS Land	LLC				
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:				
Lo Country ClubLane Mulberry, FL 33860	6 Country Club Lane Mulberry, FL 33860				
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:					
The name and the Florida street address of the re-	egistered agent are:				
James H.O.	wens ASE & T				
Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
Mulberry City, State, a	FL 33840				
Having been named as registered agent and to a	accept service of process for the above stated limited				

liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manago "MGRM" = Mana	er aging Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM	<del></del>	James H. Owens le Country Club Lane Mulberry, FL 33860	<del></del>
			<del>-</del> -
	<del></del>		
(Use attachment i	- /	added if an effective date is reবুটিৎপ্রted ূ	
REQUIRED SIG		AHASSEE	
,	(In accordance with section	of 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution is an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	ੇ ਹ - ਲ
	h .	or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)